Monitorler
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24
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.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

Uriin

MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR (SPEAKER)

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

LF24T350FHRXUF

LS24C312EAUXUF

LF24T370FWRXUF

LS24C360EAUXUF

LF24T450FQRXUF

LS24C432GAUXUF

LS24DG302EUXUF

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

87,60 USD

88,80 USD

82,80 USD

.600,00

.660,00

.074,00

.260,00

.260,00

.190,00

.690,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



